118 Phenomenex
ZE
BR
ON
 G
C
CO
LU

48
95
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-WAX GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No. Price
10-Meter
0.10 0.10 40 to 250/260 7CB-G007-02
15-Meter
0.25 0.25 40 to 250/260 7EG-G007-11
0.32 0.25 40 to 250/260 7EM-G007-11
0.32 0.50 40 to 250/260 7EM-G007-17
0.53 1.00 40 to 250/260 7EK-G007-22
20-Meter
0.18 0.18 40 to 250/260 7FD-G007-08
30-Meter
0.25 0.15 40 to 250/260 7HG-G007-05
0.25 0.25 40 to 250/260 7HG-G007-11
0.25 0.50 40 to 250/260 7HG-G007-17
0.25 1.00 40 to 250/260 7HG-G007-22
0.32 0.15 40 to 250/260 7HM-G007-05
0.32 0.25 40 to 250/260 7HM-G007-11
0.32 0.50 40 to 250/260 7HM-G007-17
0.53 0.50 40 to 250/260 7HK-G007-17
0.53 1.00 40 to 250/260 7HK-G007-22
60-Meter
0.25 0.15 40 to 250/260 7KG-G007-05
0.25 0.25 40 to 250/260 7KG-G007-11
0.25 0.50 40 to 250/260 7KG-G007-17
0.32 0.25 40 to 250/260 7KM-G007-11
0.32 0.50 40 to 250/260 7KM-G007-17
0.53 1.00 40 to 250/260 7KK-G007-22
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G007-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
See p. 91.
57
• Alcohols